
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 48 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70063817 7PSSDB 19.04 3.95 75.21

70063825 P14 - (100994) TAMARRON WEST SEC 7 7PSSDB 19.00 3.95 75.05

70063833 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 19.03 3.95 75.17

70063839 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 18.94 4.15 78.60

70063851 P14 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND 5PSSDB 19.03 3.25 61.85

70063856 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 18.96 4.15 78.68

70063866 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 19.06 3.95 75.29

70063873 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 19.03 4.15 78.97

70063885 P14 - (100994) TAMARRON WEST SEC 7 7PSSDB 19.03 3.95 75.17

70063893 P14 - (100994) TAMARRON WEST SEC 7 7PSSDB 19.04 3.95 75.21

70063909 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 19.06 3.95 75.29

70063915 P14 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 19.03 3.85 73.27

70063918 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 19.00 4.70 89.30

70063925 P14 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 19.06 3.85 73.38

70063933 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 19.10 4.70 89.77

70063938 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 18.99 4.70 89.25

70063944 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 19.04 4.70 89.49

70063951 P14 - 101578 5PSSDB 19.07 3.25 61.98

70063954 P14 - (90714) Harvest Patch Ln Streed Ded. Sec 1 7PSSDB 18.95 4.30 81.48

70063997 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 19.00 4.70 89.30

70064003 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 18.99 3.95 75.01

70064006 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 19.06 3.95 75.29

70064011 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 19.05 3.95 75.25

70064017 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 19.07 4.70 89.63

70064037 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 19.04 4.70 89.49

70064048 P14 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND 5PSSDB 19.09 3.25 62.04

70064054 P14 - (104557) Suds Deluxe Car Wash 5PSSDB 19.06 5.45 103.88

70064069 P14 - (103465) Jones Creek Reserve @ Mccrary Meadows Sec 1 10PSSDA 19.05 3.65 69.53

70064074 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 19.02 4.70 89.39

70064088 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 19.04 3.10 59.02

70064094 P14 - (103465) Jones Creek Reserve @ Mccrary Meadows Sec 1 10PSSDA 19.06 3.65 69.57

70064100 P14 - (79828) Lakes of Orchid Estates 10PSSDA 19.04 4.15 79.02

70064111 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 18.94 3.95 74.81

70064122 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 19.03 4.70 89.44

70064151 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 19.09 4.70 89.72

70064166 P14 - (103465) Jones Creek Reserve @ Mccrary Meadows Sec 1 10PSSDA 19.06 3.65 69.57

Settlement
of payment

Jose Zayas 4/27/2024

Jose Zayas R002300

0

D167

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20



70064173 P14 - (100994) TAMARRON WEST SEC 7 7PSSDB 19.02 3.95 75.13

70064184 P14 - (93894) 36" WATERLINE - CINCO RANCH 5PSSDB 19.04 3.95 75.21

70064198 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 19.05 4.70 89.54

70064209 P14 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND 5PSSDB 19.08 3.25 62.01

70064218 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 19.08 3.10 59.15

70064223 P14 - (104557) Suds Deluxe Car Wash 5PSSDB 19.09 5.45 104.04

70064235 P14 - 101578 5PSSDB 19.12 3.25 62.14

70064239 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 19.06 4.15 79.10

70064250 P14 - (100994) TAMARRON WEST SEC 7 7PSSDB 18.99 3.95 75.01

70064259 P14 - (93894) 36" WATERLINE - CINCO RANCH 5PSSDB 19.06 3.95 75.29

73041391 P3 - (100994) TAMARRON WEST SEC 7 7PSSDB 20.12 5.20 104.62

73041416 10PSSDA 20.12 5.00 100.60

3784.21

5% -189.21

SUBTOTAL 3595.00

-$660.35

TOTAL $2934.65

P3 - (74034) Kingsland Ranch Logistics Park

Fuel


	04-19-2024 to 04-25-2024



